S420 SENSOR SERIES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Ready to deploy with no modifications necessary
Quick and simple installation or retrofitting
Increased electrode life with polymer gel technology
Suitable for use in a range of chemical environments
Improved accuracy through superior noise reduction
Sensorex offers an industrial grade high quality direct fit

Strantrol is a registered trademark of Evoqua Water Technologies. No affiliation, endorsement or sponsorship is stated or implied.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
S420C/BTD Strantrol® W2T4677 Replacement pH Electrode 30in. Cable, yellow booted BNC connector
S420C/10BTD Strantrol® W2T4675 Replacement pH Electrode 10ft. Cable, yellow booted BNC connector
S420C-ORP/BTD Strantrol® W2T3067 HRR Replacement ORP electrode 30in. Cable, blue booted BNC connector
S420C-ORP/10/BTD Strantrol® W2T3068 HRR Replacement ORP electrode 10ft. Cable, blue booted BNC connector
Dimensions 5.13’’ L x 1.57’’ OD
Wetted Materials
Body: CPVC
Junction: Single - HDPE